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Spring Calves
PR-Summit Drone Syrup-ETV 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 3 3 7 3 3 75 AA
Rutter Bros Cadets Candy Apple 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 7 7 3 7 7 55 RAA
PR-Walnut Ridge Andy Dottie 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 HM
Otter Meade JP Dynamic Delaney 1 1 1 3
ALB Breezy CC Vibes-ETV 1 1 2
Skoda Grove JCP Tequila 0

Winter Calves
Gold N Pines U Butter Me Up-ETV 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 91 UAA
Link Torpedo Unleashed 3 1 3 3 3 1 3 3 3 3 3 29 RAA
Valley Gem APie Make My Day-ETV 1 3 1 1 3 1 3 1 1 1 1 17 HM
Rutter Bros Missiles Camaro-ETV 3 1 1 1 6
Rutter Bros Missiles Crystal-ETV 0
Valley Gem EH Mc Elusive-ETV 0

Fall Calves
Gold N Pines JD Butterwin-ET 7 3 3 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 3 79 AA
Valley Gem PC JCP Duvet-ETV 3 7 7 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 7 51 RAA
Valley Gem PC JP Drum Roll-ETV 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 HM
Rock Haven DJ Momentum-ETV 1 1 1 1 1 5
Hi Guern View Torpedo Norah-ET 0
Rutter Bros Spiders Chantel 0

Summer Yearlings
BND Drone Bittersweet-ET 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 91 UAA
Adams Creek Torpedo Cartier 3 3 1 3 3 3 3 3 1 3 3 3 1 33 RAA
Swan Lake Des Kwik Trip-P 1 3 1 3 3 11 HM
Pond N Pines Cadet Melodie-ET 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
ZC-HB Wick Trinidad-ETV 1 1
Summit Java Kate-ETV 0



Spring Yearlings ABST
Adams Creek Boston-ETV 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 84 UAA
Blue Heaven Drone Spill The Tea 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36 RAA
Adams Creek Beverly-ETV 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 HM
Rutter Bros James Deans Casey 1 1
Dix-Lee Kojack Janis Joplin-ETV 0
T-Q DJ Plum Titos-ETV 0

Winter Yearlings ABST
Knapps Missile Teal-ETV 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 84 UAA
Gold NPines Torpedo Buttermint-ETV 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36 RAA
CB VG GP Dont Trick Me-ETV 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 HM
Howacres Rep Kissinger-ET 1 1
Gold N Pines Torpedo Butternut-ETV 0
Knapps RC Torpedo Bonus-ETV 0

Fall Yearlings ABST ABST
Kadence Java Londyn-TW 7 7 3 7 7 7 7 3 7 7 7 69 AA
Warwick Manor Calvary Charlie-ETV 3 3 7 3 3 3 3 7 3 3 3 41 RAA
Acclaimed JD Kookie-ETV 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 HM
Empire Lone Star Morgan Stark-ETV 1 1 1 1 4
Rocky Hill James Dean Hoorah 1 1
Gladheart Mich Allie-ET 0

Yearlings in Milk
Coulee Crest Landon Shauna-ETV 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 91 UAA

Summer Junior Two-Year-Olds
Hi Guern View JameDean Alabama 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 3 87 AA
Twin County Tina Turner 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 7 43 RAA
Lakeview Farm Drone Sunnie 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 HM
Miss Me Java Peaches 1 1 1 1 4
Springhill Java Aria-ETV-P 1 1
Hartdale Latimer Clever 0



Junior Two-Year-Olds
VG CB GP Dont Stop The Party-ETV 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 3 87 AA
Gold N Pines Butters Delight-ETV 1 3 3 3 3 7 20 RAA
Springhill Vengeance Jostled 3 3 1 3 3 3 1 17 HM
Gold N Pines JD Buttercup-ETV 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 13
Warwick Manor Spartacus Sissy 1 3 1 1 6
GR-Dairyman MB C Car Cruise 0

Senior Two-Year-Olds ABST ABST ABST
RHG Villa Breezy Venus-ET 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 70 UAA
Valley Gem AP Melt Your Heart-ETV 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 30 RAA
Terphill Drone Mitten-ET 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 HM
Knapps Drone WS Tornado-ET 1 1 1 3
Jacoris Latimer Schatzi 0
Sunny Knoll V Liberty 0

Junior Three-Year-Olds
Hi Guern View Drone Antigua 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 91 UAA
Kadence Gold Rush J Luxurious-ETV 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 37 RAA
Warwick Manor Mich Bebe 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15 HM
Aldens JC Penney Shimmer 0
TN Arrowhead Reputation Addley 0
Walnutdale Design Quinoa 0

Senior Three-Year-Olds ABST
Donnybrook Ammo Stevie 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 84 UAA
Mill Bridge JCPenney Sassafras 3 3 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 3 3 1 30 RAA
Sniders Michelangelo Justine 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 1 1 3 17 HM
Rocky Hill Legit Reputation 1 1

Four-Year-Olds ABST ABST
Cape May Latimer Honey 3 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 52 AA
Hi Guern View Drone America 7 7 3 3 3 3 3 7 3 3 42 RAA
Dix-Lee D French Mistletoe 3 1 3 7 1 1 1 17 HM
Knapps Drone Quince-ETV 1 1 1 3 6
Sniders Ayden Aarthi 1 1 1 3
Hartdale JCP Charisma 1 1



Five-Year-Olds
Maplehurst Drone Nugget 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 91 UAA
Hollow View Tank Tillie 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 39 RAA
Pond N Pines Beau Mandy 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 HM
Sniders HP Latimer Krystal 1 1 1 3

Aged Cows ABST ABST
Dix-Lee Method Journey 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 77 UAA
Valley Gem Hit It Devora 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 31 RAA
Sniders Latimer Arybella 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 11 HM
Retso AP Kiya-ETV 1 1 2
Topline Dixon Baby JJ 0


